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Phila. Fruit
Market

PHILADELPHIA Terminal
Price* m of 23-DEC-P7

11.00- tome 10.00 few hgr ft qual
9.00- mot 10.00 tome 12.00 72s
11.00- some 10.00few 1430ft qual
9.00- moa 10.00 acme 12.00 88s
11.00- mostly 13.00some 10.00few
14.00fr qual 9.00-11.00 mos 10.00some
12.00113* 10.00-11.50mostly 10.00some
12.00fr quel9.00-10.00 138 s fr qual 8.00
138 s fr qual 9.00-10.00 4/5 buctnt FL
Navel 36s 8.50-9.00 40s 9.00 48s
730-10.00 mostly 9.00 56s 730-9.00 red
9.00 64s 7.50-9.00 80s 7.50-9.00 100 s 9.00
Pineapple 80s 7.00-8.00 few 830 100s
7.00- few 830 125 s 7.00-8.00 few
830 —TANGELOS; 4/5 buctns FL Min-
neola 48* 14.00 S6s 17.00-18.00 64s
14.00- tome 18.00 80s 9.00-10.00
few 11.00 one label 17.00-18.00
TANGERINES: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —TEMPLES: 4/5
buctnt FL 64s 10.00-12.00 80s
10.00- 100 s 8.00-10.00 125*
7.00-

Provided by: Fruit and Vegetable
Market News, Federal-State Market News
Service, USDA.

Phone: (215) 597-4536 Fax: (215)
336-0355 i

CLOUDY 31-40
NA-FVOIO
CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT:

MARKET ABOUT STEADY 4/5 fauctns
FL Indian Rivet Red ISs 9.00 23s
9.00- 27s 7.00-930 mostly 7.00
some iaoo 32s 9.00-930 few 10.00-10.50
36s 9.00 fr apppeannce 6.00-7.00 40s
7.00- mostly 7.00 ooc 930fr tpppear-
ance 6.00 fr cood 5.00 4Ss 7.00-9.00 fr
apppeatanoe 6.00 fr cood 5.00 S6s fr cond
5.00- Star Ruby Its 1.00-9.00 23s
8.009.00 56s 530-6.00 Oulf Coast Red
32s 7.00-8.00 36s 7.00-8.00 40b 7.00-8.00

-LEMONS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns CA 1 ISs fr qua!
1130-13.00tome 14.00 140 s 13.00 fr qual
1130-13.00 mostly 1130-12.00 165s
13.00ft qua! 1130-12.00some 13.00--

LIMES; MARKET HIGHER 10 lb ctns
MX 36s 7.00 42s 7.00 48s 6.00-7.00 S4s
6.00- mostly 630-7.00 63s 6.00-8.00
—MISC CITRUS: 10 lb ctns FL Kum-
quats 12.00 2.3 kg cits SPBOAT Clemen-
tine 24s 330 poor cond 30-1.00 28s 330
poor cond 30-1.00 32s 3.00 poor cond
30-1.00 36s 3.00 poor cond 30-1.00 40s
230 poor cond 84s 13.00-14.00
ORANGES: MARKET HIGHER ctns CA

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: fits 12
6-oz cup* with lids CL AIR med-lge
16.00-20.00 mostly 20.00 ---

CRANBERRIES: ctns 24 12-oz flmbgs
MA Late Howe30.00 -MISCBERRIES:
fits 12 1/2-ptbidswith lids CR AIRBlack-
berries 36.00 —RASPBERRIES: MARK-
ET LOWER fits 12 5-5-oi cups with lids
CLAIR Red 14.00-16.00mostly 16.00
STRAWBERRIES; OFFERINGS UGHT
fits 12 bids FL med 30.00 fits 12
250gm cups NZ med 34.00

MELONS —CANTALOUPS: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY 1/2 ctes A 2 15s
11.00 DR 9-12 s poor cond 1.00-2.00GU

• Stationary models, also

Find out why the Patz Hay Handler Mixer is your best
value on the market. Ask about a demonstration on your
farm. Contact your Patz Dealer today!

Consider convenient financing from Patz Credit.

▲BPatz
Cellar Crest Equipment
608 Evergreen Rd., Lebanon PA 17042

717-270-6600 1 -800-646-6601

Quality Assured Case IH Parts
BEST PARTS..... BEST PEAL..... BEST VALUE

When You Need Parts,

®Cali SALEM For FASI
Courteous Service. Express

Service To Your Farm ■■■■

Please Call Today.

®_
r—*CASE IH * HESSTON

(hO
* MASSEY FERGUSON
* NEW IDEA * KUBOTA

* GEHL * KUHN * BRILLION

SALEM
FARM SUPPIY

Route 22; Salem, NY
1-800-999-FARM (3276)

FAX: 518-854-3057
CASE CREDIT CARD ■ FARM PLAN - VISA^MASIg] ICARD - DISCOVER
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12s 12.00fr cond 9.00 15s 12.00 fr cond
9.00 18s 12.00ft cond 9.00 HD 9- 12s poor
cond 1.00-2.00 MX 12s 12.00 ISs 12.00
18s 12.00 —HONEYDEWS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 2/3 ctns BR Ss
10.00- 6s 10.00-11.00 OU Ss
9.00- 6s 9.00-11.00 MISC
MELONS: OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT
TO QUOTE —WATERMELONS:
MARKETABOUT STEADY ctns perctn
FL Sangria 3s 25.00 4s 20.00 OU Red
Seedless 6s 16.00 MX Red Seedless 4s
18.00

NON-CITRUS FRUITS -APPLES;
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctns tiypk
CA U.S. ExFcy Granny Smith 100s
17.50-11.50WA WAExFcy Red DeUdous
64sone label 19.00-20.0072s 17.00-17.50
one label 19.00-200010 s 17.00-17JO SSs
16.0017.50mostly 1&SO17.S0one label
21.00 100 s 16.0017.00some 18.00 Gol-
den Delicious 80s 24.00 its 19.0023.00
one label 24.00 100 s 19.0021.00 Granny
Smith 88s 19.0020.00 100 s 19.0020.00
WAFcy Red Delicious 64s 13.0088s 13.00
100 S 13.00113 s 13.00 ctns oelpk NY U.S.
ExFcy Mclntosh 100 s 20.00 U.S. One
Mclntosh 100 s 10.00VT U.S. One Mdn-
tesh 96s 10.00 120 s 7.50-9.00 WA U.S.
ExFcy Golden DeUdoua 96s 21.00-22.00
—APRICOTS: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —AVOCADOS:
MARKETLOWER ctns 2 lyrCA Hass 48s
few 30.00 MX Hass 40a 27.00-28.00 48s
27.00-30.00 60s 27.00-28.00
BANANAS: MARKET STEADY 40 lb
ctns IMPORT 10.50 fair qoal 7,00-9.30
sml 5.00-7.
00 40 lb ctns bagged IMPORT 9JO etas
institutional pk IMPORT petite 13.00
CHERRIES: 4 kg ctns CL Bing 11 1/2tow
sz 36.00Rainier 9 raw sz 35.00-40.00 10
raw az 35.00-40.00 —FRUITS OTHER;
etna 1 lyr WA Apple Pears Olympic is
14.00 lOs 14.00 —GRAPES; MARKET

ABOUT STEADY 19 lb lugs bgd CA

not
to

Ruby Red Seedless med fr cond 7.00-9.00
Crimson Seedless med 20.00 fr cond
7.00- NEW CROP IS lb lugs bgd CL
BOAT Perlette smi-med 12.00-15.00
mostly 14.00med-lge 15.00-16.00mostly
16.00preferred labels 20.00-24.00Thom-

pson Seedless med-lge 30.00-32.00 med
24.00- Flame Seedless med-lge
15.00- mostly 16.00one label 24.00
med 14.00-16.00 mostly 14.00-15.00
KIWIFRUTT: MARKET STEADY 10 kg
entra IT 25 sz 17.00 30 sz 17.00 33 sz
17.00 39 sz 17.00 42 sz 17.00

MANGOES: ctns 1lyr BR Tommy Atkins
12s ft cond 10.00 -NECTARINES;

OFFERINGS LIGHT ctns 2 lyr tiypk CL
BOAT Early Diamond 56-68 sz ord cond
3.00 —PAPAYA: 37 lb ctns FL Green
Cooking Type 11.00 —PEACHES:
OFFERINGS LIGHT ctns 1 lyr trypk CL
BOAT Gem Free 42s fir cond 7.00

Hy-Cap«clty H-Bunks

J
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End Sections AvailableFor Feed Bunks
Give usa call for more mi formation on hoi

Concrete Slatted Free Stall Barn

Long Core Cattle Waffle Slats

Slant Back <i-Bunka

fj bccfjdcitry cmdhcty ter hams.

■ markets I
available duel
the holiday \

M»>(

PEARS: MARKETABOUT STEADY std
eta wrpd OR U.S. OneD 'Anjou 70* 20.00
ft ooad 12.00SO* 20.00ft oond 12.0090s
20.00 ft oond 12.00 100 s 20.00 ft cud
12.00 110 s 20.00 ft oond 1100 Bose 70s
20.00 M520.0090s 20.00100 s 11.00 110s
16.00 120 s IS.OO WA U.S. One D’Anjoo
Ms 11.00-19.00 90S It.oo-20.00 mostly
19.00 100 s 11.0020.00 moatly 19.00 110s
17J019.00some 20.00 120 s 16J0-U.OO

mostly 16.5017.50135 s 16.5017JOBose
120 s 14JO 15JO—PERSIMMONS: eta
1 lyrCAHscUya Its 12.00 25 lb oils Ice
CA Fnyn fr cond 7.00-1.00
PINEAPPLES: OFFERINGS LIGHT eta
21yrHD 10s 11.0013.00 12s 11.0013.00
14s 11.0013.00 —PLANTAINS: SO lb
eta CBYellow 12.00CR Great 11,00
PLUMS: OFFERINGS LIGHT eta 2-lyi
CL Red Bemit6090 sz aid cond 3.005.00
—POMEGRANATES: OFFERINGS
NONE

Precast Concrete Bunker Silos
or commodity buildings built
to suit your needs. Bunkers

available in 8 Ft. or 12 Ft. High


